Panel Solutions | Specification Sheet
	� Maximum of 24 Relays per Relay Panel
Enclosure. Multiple Relay Panel
Enclosures can be connected together
to accommodate requirements above
24 relays
	� Easy wiring and connection with
GreenBus

Wiring Diagrams
RPM to Wired Manager — GreenBus Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
Relay
Catalog Number Description Approbations Communication Network Modifiers
RLY-700 Relay UL GreenBus —
Relay Panel Module
Catalog Number Description Approbations Communication Network Modifiers
EN-RPM-24C-GB2 Relay Panel Module UL GreenBus UL924 Emergency Rated
Relay Panel Enclosures2
Catalog Number Description Number or Relays Ratings
EN-RPA0R120-347V Relay Panel Enclosure 0 UL924 Emergency Equipment
EN-RPA8R120-347V Relay Panel Enclosure 8 UL924 Emergency Equipment
EN-RPA12R120-347V Relay Panel Enclosure 12 UL924 Emergency Equipment
EN-RPA18R120-347V Relay Panel Enclosure 18 UL924 Emergency Equipment
EN-RPA24R120-347V Relay Panel Enclosure 24 UL924 Emergency Equipment
2 	 All relay panel assemblies come assembled with a relay panel enclosure, relay panel module, a transformer, and relays (except for the EN-RPA0R120-347V which does not include
relays).
5 RPM Specification Sheet
PURPLE (Power/0-10 +)